Exotic Materials Tubing
June 2019
WARNING USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND
PROPERTY DAMAGE. THIS DOCUMENT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY FOR LATEST PRODUCT DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS
This document and other information from Parker-Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical
expertise.
The user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible for making the final selection of the system and components and assuring that all performance, endurance, maintenance, safety

Exotic Materials Tubing
11
How to Order
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence. The seven product
characteristics required are coded as shown below.
TUBE 1/4 OD X 035 -316L -ST
↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑
1. Seamless
Tubing
2. OD
3. Wall
Thickness
4. Material 5. Tube Type
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
6MM
8MM
10MM
12MM
15MM
18MM
20MM
= 1/8" Out Diameter
= 1/4"
= 3/8"
= 1/2"
= 3/4"
= 1"
=6mm
= 8mm
= 10mm
= 12mm
= 15mm
= 18mm
= 20mm
028 = 0.028"
035 = 0.035"
049 = 0.049"
065 = 0.065"
1.0 = 1.0mm
1.5 = 1.5mm
2.0 = 2mm
316L = 316/316L
317L = 317/317L
400 = Alloy 400
904L = Alloy 904L
625 = Alloy 625
825 = Alloy 825
6MO = 6 Mo
HC = Alloy 276
SD = Super Duplex
ST = Straight tube(6m)
CT = Coil tube
Example 1 : Tubing 1/2" OD X Wall Thickness 0.065", lmaterial  Alloy 825 Straight tube 6 meters
PN : TUBE 1/2OD X 065-825-ST
Example 2:  Tubing 12MM OD X Wall thickness 1.5MM, material Alloy 625 Straight Tube 6 meters
PN : TUBE 12MMOD X 1.5-625-ST
© 2019 Parker Hannifin Korea
Parker Hannifin Korea
Instrumentation Group